

FIR No. 10/16
PS Special Cell
State Vs. Manjeet Singh & ors.

05.09.2016

Present: Sh. R. K. Bhati, Ld. APP for the State.

All the three accused produced from JC.

Copy of the chargesheet and annexures have been supplied to
the accused persons.

List this case for scrutiny of documents/consideration of charge
on 22.09.2016.

(Deepak Garg)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
05.09.2016